
MVS Core Technologies Project (MVSE) 
Opening and WSC Hot Topics  

Mary Anne Matyaz 

Base Technologies, a CA Technologies Company  

For U.S. Customs and Border Protection 

 

Monday, August 12, 2013 11:00AM 

13574  

 

Insert 

Custom 

Session 

QR if  

Desired. 



Our Purpose  

The MVS Core Technologies Project is concerned with a broad spectrum 

of mainframe-related topics that provide in-depth exploration of IBM's 

flagship platform in both the hardware and software realms. Hardware 

areas of interest include System z processor, zBX/blades, 

HMC/zManager, coupling facilities, time services, and I/O connectivity. 

Software areas of interest include z/OS operating system components, 

subsystems and applications such as RSM, VSM, IOS, Parallel Sysplex, 

JES2, JES3, TSO/E, ISPF, z/OS UNIX, zFS, Ported Tools, z/OSMF, and 

enterprise presentation solutions such as Infoprint. Advanced sessions 

will discuss architecture, installation, configuration, migration, service, 

problem determination, and exploitation of the latest System z and z/OS 

capabilities. Tools such as ServerPac, HCD/HCM, SMP/E, IPCS, and 

others are regularly discussed. The Project also offers sessions for those 

who are new to the platform, intended to help them quickly integrate into 

their environment and acquire mainframe skills and understanding of the 

platform, especially in z/OS. 
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Senior Project Officers 

Mary Anne Matyaz 

U.S. Customs and Border Protection  

Project Manager maryanne4psu@gmail.com 

Tom Conley 

Pinnacle Consulting 

Deputy Project Manager 

ISPF Committee Chair 

pinncons@rochester.rr.com 

James Lund 

Texas A & M University 

Deputy Project Manager 

JES3 Committee Chair 

james-lund@tamu.edu 

Jack Schudel 

University of Florida 

Deputy Project Manager 

JES2 Committee Chair 

schudel@ufl.edu 

Cheryl Watson 

Watson and Walker 

Deputy Project Manager 

Requirements 

Committee Chair 

cheryl@watsonwalker.com 
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Project Officers—Special Duties 

Gordon Daniel 

New Era Software 

Planning Team 

Lab Coordinator 

gordon@newera.com 

Robert Jenkins 

State of California 

Requirements Coordinator Robert.Jenkins@state.ca.gov 

Glenn Hanna 

CA Technologies  

Requirements Review Glenn.hanna@ca.com 

Greg Shriver 

CA Technologies 

Planning Team 

On-line Meeting Coordinator 

gregory.shriver@ca.com 

William J. Smith 

Hitachi Data Systems 

Requirements Review bill.smith@hds.com 

Marlaina Chirdon  

CA Technologies  

Web Site Editor Marlaina.chirdon@ca.com 
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Project Officers—General Duties 

Scott Fagen—CA Technologies Scott.Fagen@ca.com 

Larry LaFontaine—Alliance Data Larry.LaFontaine@alliancedata.com 

Cathy Miller—Internal Revenue Service cathy.g.miller@irs.gov 

Keith Moe—BMC Software Keith_Moe@bmc.com 

Melilah Schuch—CA Technologies melilah.schuch@ca.com 

Cheryl Turner—Internal Revenue Service cheryl.l.turner@irs.gov 

Ed Webb—SAS Institute ed.webb@sas.com 

John Szura—Tone Software jsz@tonesoft.com 

Jerry Whitteridge — Safeway  jerry.whitteridge@safeway.com 
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IBM Representatives 

Riaz Ahmad Lead IBM Representative – WSC/ATS rjahmad@us.ibm.com 

Steve Warren IBM Representative – MVS Planning Team swarren@us.ibm.com 

Dave Whitney IBM Representative – MVS Planning Team,  

Requirements Coordinator 

whitneyd@us.ibm.com 

Bryan Foley IBM Representative – MVS foleyb@us.ibm.com 

Linda Jorgensen IBM Representative – MVS ljorgen@us.ibm.com 

Lucy Miller IBM Representative – MVS lucym@us.ibm.com 

Marna Walle IBM Representative – MVS mwalle@us.ibm.com 

Peter Van Dyke IBM Representative – ISPF pvandyke@au1.ibm.co

m 

David Jones IBM Representative - JES3 davidjon@us.ibm.com 

Tom Wasik IBM Representative - JES2 wasik@us.ibm.com 

Chip Wood IBM Representative – SDSF chipwood@us.ibm.com 

Howard Turetzky 

Infoprint Solutions 

Vendor Representative – EPS howard.turetzky@infoprint.com 

Elizabeth Smith 

Infoprint Solutions 

Vendor Representative – EPS 

 

elizabeth.smith@infoprint.com 
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          Our Committees 
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Boston Schedule Overview 

• The MVS Core Technologies Project is presenting 74 

sessions! 
 

• Across all of SHARE there are just under 600 great 

sessions! 
 

• IBM and Users will be presenting z/OS 2.1 content in 19 

sessions and EC12/BC12 content in 7 sessions.  
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User-Driven Sessions  
(What SHARE Is Known For!) 

• 13034  z/OS SMF Logstream Mode: Update & User Experience 

• 13056  zHPF Demystified, Update and User Experience (Joint) 

• 13040  z/OSMF User Experience (Joint) 

• 13037  CA MSM 5.0: Update and User Experiences 

• 13043  SMF 101 - Everything You Should Know and More 

• 14241  zEC12 User Experience  

• 14250  z/OS 2.1 User Experiences  

• 14293  Accessing z/OS datasets via browser with MVSDS   

• 14112  Eliminating Custom Exits with zOSEM 

• 13567  A Different Way to Perform z/OS Maintenance  

• 14026  UNUM’s Mainframe Transformation Program  

• 14260  Dynamic ISPF  

• 13405  Leveraging Technologies for MLC SW expense mgmt  
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z/OS 2.1 Sessions  

• 13581: What's New in z/OS 2.1 - Beantown Edition 

13578: Migrating to z/OS 2.1: Part 1 of 2 

13579: Migrating to z/OS 2.1: Part 2 of 2 

• 14231: z/OS Parallel Sysplex z/OS 2.1 Update  

13846: z/OS 2.1 USS Latest Status and New Features 

 

• zBC12 Sessions:  

• 13705: z/OS Software Support for IBM zEC12 or zBC12 Server  

• 13706: Introducing the new IBM zEnterprise BC12 (zBC12) and 

EC12 Updated Hardware: I/O Subsystem, I/O Features, and Parallel 

Sysplex Coupling Function 

• 13707: Introducing the new IBM zEnterprise BC12 (zBC12) and 

EC12 Updated Hardware: Processor, Memory, System Structure, 

and Installation Planning 
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MVS  Project Dinner  - Wednesday night 

 

 

 

 

•  Reservation for 45 people at 7:00 – can increase  

•  Tables no larger than eight are expected. 

•  Separate checks at each table. 

•  Ordering from the standard menu. 

•  No minimum purchase required. 

•  See Marna Walle to sign up for this activity.  If you sign up, 

you should show up. 

•  Meet in Sheraton Lobby @ 7:00. Not at the restaurant. 
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50 Dalton Street in the Back 

Bay, across from the Sheraton 

Hotel entrance. 

(617) 867-9955 



I bet he could disco!  
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Electric Dragon Slide!  

•                                      
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Future astronaut or photographer?  
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Neither. Bit Dragon.  
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Some youthful angst here… 
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But no more!      
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I would never embarrass my own 
volunteers…or would I?  

 

 

 

 

 

•                                    Epstein or Glenn 

 Hanna? 

Burt Reynolds or         

Tom Conley?                                                 Kirk Cameron 

                                                                       or James Lund? 
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The lovely lady who never ages!  
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The IBMers FB pages were elusive… 
But I snagged Amy Bildzok and Jeff Magdall  



I would never make fun of my volunteers 
without doing the same for myself… 

 



Our Speakers This Morning 

 

• z/OS Service Hot Topics from Jerry Ng (IBM Level 2)  

• z/OS Hot Topics from Riaz Ahmad (IBM WSC Advanced 

Technical Support and IBM Project Representative) 

• z/OS 2.1 Intro with John Eells (IBM Poughkeepsie)  
 

• On-line session evaluations  

• See bottom of every slide in every presentation or use QR 

codes  

• I read *all* comments you make. 
 

• SESSION CHAIRS STILL NEEDED! Please volunteer! See Mary Anne for 

MVS Core Technologies or any of the other Project managers of their 

respective Projects. 

• Enjoy your week at SHARE! 
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